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“Pharmacology”; eds Rang, Dale and Ritter, Churchill Livingstone

“Basic and Clinical Pharmacology” Katzung BG, Lange Medical Books

Goodman & Gilman's “The Pharmacological Basis of Therapeutics”
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Date Time Lecturer |L/T Subject

27/3 1hr JF L Introduction
Monday

27/3 2 hrs MG L Pharmacokinetics
Monday

3/4 3 hrs MG L Pharmacokinetics
Monday Pharmacodynamics

4/4 2 hrs SG/SE T Pharmacokinetics Lab
Tuesday

17/4 3 hrs SE L Cholinergic agonists and Cholinesterase inhibitors
Monday

18/4 2 hrs SG/SE T Pharmacokinetics Lab
Tuesday

1/5 3 hrs SE L Cholinergic antagonists + Neuromuscular block
Monday

8/5 3 hrs JF L Sympathetic
Monday

9/5 2 hr SG/SE T Neuromuscular block+ anticholinesterases (cholinergic)
Tuesday

15/5 3 hrs JF L Sympathetic
Monday

16/5 2 hrs SG/SE T Neuromuscular block+ anticholinesterases (cholinergic)
Tuesday

22/5 3 hrs SH L Cardiovascular pharmacology; renin-angiotensin +
Monday blood vessels

23/5 2 hrs SG/SE T Cardiolab simulation + Catecholamines biosynthesis
Tuesday (sympathetic)



https://ug3.technion.ac.il/rishum/course/274237
https://ug3.technion.ac.il/rishum/course/274323
https://ug3.technion.ac.il/rishum/course/274336
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29/5 3 hrs SH L Cardiovascular pharmacology; renin-angiotensin +
Monday blood vessels

30/5 2 hrs SG/SE T Cardiolab simulation + Catecholamines biosynthesis
Tuesday (sympathetic)

5/6 3 hrs AR L General and Local Anesthetics
Monday

12/6 3 hrs RS L Pharmacological treatment of pain/Neuropathic pain
Monday

13/6 2 hrs SG/SE T Vascular rings (cardiovascular)
Tuesday

19/6 3 hrs EA L Pain: opioids, addiction I and Il
Monday Cannabinoids

20/6 2 hrs SG/SE T Vascular rings (cardiovascular)
Tuesday

26/6 3 hrs AS L CNS drugs: excitatory and inhibitory amino acids
Monday Catecholamines and serotonin

27/6 2 hrs oL L Drug monitoring in clinical toxicology
Tuesday

3/7 3 hrs DK L Pharmacogenetics
Monday

4/7 2 hrs YL L Drugs in pregnancy and lactation
Tuesday
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JF Prof. John Finberg (finberg@technion.ac.il)
MG Prof. Moshe Gavish (mgavish@technion.ac.il)
SE  Prof. Simone Engelender (Course Director) (simone@technion.ac.il)

SB Dr. Salim Hadad (s_hadad@rambam.health.gov.il)

AR  Dr. Aeyal Raz (aeyal.tal@gmail.com)

RS Assoc. Prof. Robert Satran (RSATRAN@rambam.health.gov.il)

EA Assoc. Prof. Eran Alon (e_alon@rambam.health.gov.il)

OL Assoc. Prof. Ophir Lavon (Ophir.Lavon@clalit.org.il)

YL Dr. Yael Luria (y_lurie@rambam.health.gov.il)

DK  Assoc. Prof. Daniel Kurnik (d_Kurnik@rambam.health.gov.il)

AS Assoc. Prof. Alon Shamir (alon.shamir9@gmail.com)

SG MD/PhD student Shany Glatstein (shanyg@campus.technion.ac.il) - metargelet rashit
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Shany Glatstein

Michal Toren-Hershkovitz
Einav Girsh
Yehuda Weksler
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